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Kategorie 1

Name

BOSENDORFER Amely
BOSENDORFER Bastian
BUJAK Jakub

BUJAK Jan

EDER Sarah
GRABMAYER Paul
GUGEREL Simon
HOFSTETTER Emil
HOFSTETTER Paul
KAINZ Matthias
KLARUM Valentina
KONIG Felix
OBERMANN Noah
SWOBODA Elias
ZOCHLING Ben

MAYER Felix
ZOCHLING-GEISLER Konstantin
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KidsBikeTrophy 2020/2021

Jg. 2016 und jiinger

Geburtsjahr

2018
2016
2018
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2018
2016
2018
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017

rc
FURGSTMLL

TEAM

Wohnort

St.Georgen/St.
St.Georgen/St.

Wien
Wien

St.Georgen/St.

Wien
Prinzersdorf
Loosdorf
Loosdorf
St.Polten
St.Polten
Prinzersdorf
St.Polten

St.Georgen/St.

Neidling
Egelsee
Eggendorf

Verein

Radsportunion St. Polten

Radsportunion St. Polten
Arbo Wienenergie Rohsler

Radsportunion St. Polten
Union Radrennteam Pielachtal
Radsportunion St. Polten
Radsportunion St. Polten

Radsportunion St. Polten

ARBO Kollar Cycling Team

UNION RADRENNTEAN
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Punkte Anzahl der Starts
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Kategorie 2 Jg. 2015 bis 2013
2 ERTL Christopher 2013 Karlstetten 2 1
2 FELBINGER Mira 2013 St.Polten Radsportunion St. Polten 2 1
2 GATTRINGER Erik 2013 Tragwein ASVO MG SPORT SKULT Tragwein 2 1
2 GIGER Emil 2013 St.Polten RC Arbé St. Polten 2 1
2 GRUBER Michael 2015 Opponitz 2 1
2 GUGEREL David 2014 Prinzersdorf 2 1
2 HAYDN Klara 2014 St.Polten Radsportunion St. Pélten 2 1
2 HEUER Richard 2014 Pyhra Radsportunion St. Polten 2 1
2 HOBL David 2014 Rohrbach 2 1
2 KRIWETZ Mario 2013 Wilhelmsburg Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 2 1
2 LACKENBAUER Maria 2015 St.Polten Radsportunion St. Pélten 2 1
2 MAYER Isabel 2014 Egelsee 2 1
2 MILLE Georg 2013 St.Polten Radsportunion St. Polten 2 1
2 MILLE Mattheo 2013 St.Polten Radsportunion St. Polten 2 1
2 MOSER-STROBL Emilio 2013 St.Polten 2 1
2 REDLINGSHOFER Jonas 2014 Prinzersdorf 2 1
2 REHAK Marlene 2014 St.Polten Radsportunion St. Pélten 2 1
2 REHAK Martin 2013 St.Polten Radsportunion St. Polten 2 1
2 RIEDINGER Fabio 2014 Michelbach RC Neulengbach 2 1
2 RINGLHOFER Luca 2015 Boheimkirchen Radsportunion St. Polten 2 1
2 SCHULZE Luna Marie 2015 Langenlebarn ~ RC Tulln 2 1
2 SEEFELD Arun 2014 Stockerau Team Arun 2 1
2 SOYKA Miguel 2013 Radlberg RC Radlberg 2 1
2 STEINAUER Michael 2015 St.Polten Radsportunion St. Polten 2 1
2 WALTER Linda 2014 Guntramsdorf 2 1
2 WILDTHAN Jonas 2015 St.Polten Radsportunion St. Polten 2 1
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ZOCHLING-GEISLER Felix
KLARUM Maximilian

NN

Kategorie 3

BLOCHBERGER Anton
FELBINGER Lorenz
FRAIS Benedikt
HAYDN Johannes
HEUER Roland

HOBL Jonas

KILIAN Paul

KIRNER Leo

NAHRER Vincent
OBERMANN Anna
RIES Klara

RIES Philipp
SCHULZE Julian Noah
TEUBENBACHER Luca
WALTER Stefan
WITTMANN Anika
WITTMANN Niklas
ZOCHLING Timo
HAUER Lola
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2015
2015

Eggendorf ARBO Kollar Cycling Team

St.Polten

Jg.2012 bis 2010

2011
2012
2011
2010
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011

rc
FURGSTMLL

TEAM

Wien Wiener Sport Club
St.Polten Radsportunion St. Polten
Purgstall ARBO Purgstall
St.Polten Radsportunion St. Polten
Pyhra Radsportunion St. Polten
Rohrbach

Michelhausen RCTulln

St.Polten Radsportunion St. Polten
St.Polten

St.Polten Radsportunion St. Polten
Loosdorf

Loosdorf

Langenlebarn  RCTulln

Stossing RC sunpor St. Pélten
Guntramsdorf

Muckendorf

Muckendorf

Neidling Radsportunion St. Pélten
Neidling

UNION RADRENNTEAN
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